
Army West Point (15-4,6-2 Patriot) -vs- Navy (12-6,6-1 Patriot)
01/24/26 at Alumni Hall, Annapolis, MD

 
 

 
 
Army West Point 44

Navy 60

Date: 01/24/26
Time: 11:00 AM
Site: Alumni Hall, Annapolis, MD
Referees: Josh Howell, John Capolino, Ken Kelly

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Army West Point 13 10 14 7 44
Navy 20 10 14 16 60

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Tade,Camryn * 36 5-14 2-6 5-5 3-4 7 2 0 0 0 0 17
21 Ericson,Reese * 38 2-14 2-7 1-2 0-2 2 0 4 0 0 0 7
30 Smith,Kya * 32 3-8 0-0 0-0 1-7 8 3 3 1 0 0 6
03 Wilson,Brooke * 25 0-6 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 5 0 2 0 1 0
22 Wilson,Taylor * 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 2 2 0 0
10 Reardon,Reganne 25 5-15 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 3 2 1 0 0 10
33 Hastick,Fiona 17 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 0 4
35 Montrose,Soleil 13 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 17-62 4-17 6-7 6-22 28 15 9 6 2 1 44

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-17   29.41 % 2-3   66.67 % 1-2   50.00 %
2nd Quarter 3-14   21.43 % 0-4   0.00 % 4-4   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 6-17   35.29 % 2-6   33.33 % 0-0   0.00%
4th Quarter 3-14   21.43 % 0-4   0.00 % 1-1   100.00 %
Total 17-62   27.4 % 4-17   23.5 % 6-7   85.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 14 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Mesuch,Zoe * 38 7-14 3-7 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 2 0 0 17
04 Barnett-Gay,Zanai * 37 3-8 0-2 7-7 0-13 13 4 5 1 0 3 13
06 Almeida,Julianna * 31 4-14 0-1 2-4 2-2 4 0 2 1 0 0 10
05 Gibbons,Mary * 35 2-6 1-5 0-0 1-2 3 2 3 1 0 1 5
23 Demos,Morgan * 22 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 1 0 5 3 0 2
44 Samson,Kate 15 5-7 0-0 0-2 0-5 5 2 0 2 1 0 10
00 Boettinger,Quinn 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 1 0 2
30 Louridas,Maren 4 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
33 Liggio,Christina 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 1 0 0 0
01 Giuliani,Kelli 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Henley,Nia 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-53 4-15 10-15 10-39 49 13 12 16 5 4 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 9-13   69.23 % 2-2   100.00 % 0-3   0.00 %
2nd Quarter 2-13   15.38 % 0-4   0.00 % 6-7   85.71 %
3rd Quarter 6-13   46.15 % 0-3   0.00 % 2-3   66.67 %
4th Quarter 6-14   42.86 % 2-6   33.33 % 2-2   100.00 %
Total 23-53   43.4 % 4-15   26.7 % 10-15   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 14
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 6 Bench Points: 13 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Army West Point Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Navy
09:55 TURNOVER  by DEMOS,MORGAN

TURNOVER  by WILSON,TAYLOR 09:47
09:47 STEAL  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

09:43 0-2 H 2
GOOD LAYUP by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

MISS LAYUP by WILSON,BROOKE(in the paint) 09:19
-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

09:07 TURNOVER  by DEMOS,MORGAN
MISS LAYUP by WILSON,BROOKE(in the paint) 08:52

08:52 BLOCK  by DEMOS,MORGAN
-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

FOUL  by WILSON,BROOKE 08:43
08:34 MISS LAYUP by DEMOS,MORGAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILSON,TAYLOR --
MISS 3PTR by ERICSON,REESE 08:18

-- REBOUND DEF by MESUCH,ZOE
07:54 0-5 H 5 GOOD 3PTR by GIBBONS,MARY

-- ASSIST  by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
GOOD LAYUP by SMITH,KYA(in the paint) 07:27 2-5 H 3

07:09 MISS JUMPER by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
REBOUND DEF by ERICSON,REESE --
MISS LAYUP by WILSON,BROOKE(in the paint) 06:44

-- REBOUND DEF by DEMOS,MORGAN
06:32 2-7 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by ERICSON,REESE 06:12 5-7 H 2
06:02 5-9 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA(in the paint)

FOUL  by TADE,CAMRYN 06:02
06:02 SUB OUT by DEMOS,MORGAN
06:02 SUB IN by SAMSON,KATE
06:02 MISS FT by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

REBOUND DEF by WILSON,TAYLOR --
MISS LAYUP by TADE,CAMRYN(in the paint) 05:45

-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
05:25 5-11 H 6 GOOD LAYUP by GIBBONS,MARY(in the paint)
05:19 SUB OUT by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
05:19 SUB IN by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA

MISS LAYUP by ERICSON,REESE(in the paint) 05:01
-- REBOUND DEF by SAMSON,KATE

04:51 5-13 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by MESUCH,ZOE(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by ERICSON,REESE(in the paint) 04:35

-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
FOUL  by SMITH,KYA 04:30
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:30
FOUL  by WILSON,BROOKE 04:22
SUB OUT by WILSON,BROOKE 04:22
SUB IN by MONTROSE,SOLEIL 04:22

04:12 MISS LAYUP by MESUCH,ZOE(in the paint)
BLOCK  by WILSON,TAYLOR 04:12

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
04:12 SUB OUT by GIBBONS,MARY
04:12 SUB IN by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
04:10 5-15 H 10 GOOD JUMPER by SAMSON,KATE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
MISS LAYUP by ERICSON,REESE(in the paint) 03:36

-- REBOUND DEF by SAMSON,KATE
03:09 MISS LAYUP by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA(in the paint)

BLOCK  by WILSON,TAYLOR 03:09
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

03:08 SUB OUT by MESUCH,ZOE



03:08 SUB IN by GIBBONS,MARY
SUB OUT by WILSON,TAYLOR 03:08
SUB IN by REARDON,REGANNE 03:08
FOUL  by SMITH,KYA 03:08

03:08 MISS FT by SAMSON,KATE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

03:08 MISS FT by SAMSON,KATE
REBOUND DEF by TADE,CAMRYN --
GOOD LAYUP by REARDON,REGANNE(in the paint) 02:49 7-15 H 8
ASSIST  by ERICSON,REESE --

02:42 FOUL  by SAMSON,KATE
02:42 TURNOVER  by SAMSON,KATE
02:26 FOUL  by SAMSON,KATE
02:26 SUB OUT by SAMSON,KATE
02:26 SUB IN by BOETTINGER,QUINN

MISS FT by ERICSON,REESE 02:26
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by ERICSON,REESE 02:26 8-15 H 7

02:13 TURNOVER  by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA
02:02 FOUL  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
02:02 SUB OUT by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA
02:02 SUB IN by MESUCH,ZOE

GOOD 3PTR by TADE,CAMRYN 01:59 11-15 H 4
ASSIST  by ERICSON,REESE --

01:47 TURNOVER  by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
MISS LAYUP by TADE,CAMRYN(in the paint) 01:28

-- REBOUND DEF by BOETTINGER,QUINN
01:18 TURNOVER  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

GOOD LAYUP by REARDON,REGANNE(in the paint) 01:07 13-15 H 2
ASSIST  by ERICSON,REESE --

00:49 13-17 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by BOETTINGER,QUINN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by GIBBONS,MARY

MISS LAYUP by REARDON,REGANNE(in the paint) 00:28
REBOUND OFF by SMITH,KYA --
MISS JUMPER by SMITH,KYA(in the paint) 00:24

-- REBOUND DEF by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
00:18 13-20 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by MESUCH,ZOE(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by GIBBONS,MARY
MISS JUMPER by MONTROSE,SOLEIL 00:01

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Army West Point Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Navy
10:00 SUB OUT by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
10:00 SUB OUT by GIBBONS,MARY
10:00 SUB IN by LOURIDAS,MAREN
10:00 SUB IN by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA

SUB OUT by SMITH,KYA 10:00
SUB OUT by MONTROSE,SOLEIL 10:00
SUB IN by WILSON,BROOKE 10:00
SUB IN by HASTICK,FIONA 10:00
GOOD LAYUP by HASTICK,FIONA(in the paint) 09:56 15-20 H 5
ASSIST  by REARDON,REGANNE --

09:28 MISS JUMPER by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

09:24 MISS JUMPER by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA

09:23 SUB OUT by BOETTINGER,QUINN
09:23 SUB OUT by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA
09:23 SUB IN by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI



09:23 SUB IN by DEMOS,MORGAN
09:21 MISS JUMPER by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

REBOUND DEF by TADE,CAMRYN --
GOOD LAYUP by TADE,CAMRYN(in the paint) 09:02 17-20 H 3
ASSIST  by REARDON,REGANNE --

08:45 MISS JUMPER by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
-- REBOUND OFF by DEMOS,MORGAN

08:31 MISS 3PTR by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
-- REBOUND OFF by LOURIDAS,MAREN

08:23 17-22 H 5 GOOD JUMPER by MESUCH,ZOE(in the paint)
07:49 FOUL  by LOURIDAS,MAREN

GOOD FT by TADE,CAMRYN 07:49 18-22 H 4
GOOD FT by TADE,CAMRYN 07:49 19-22 H 3
FOUL  by REARDON,REGANNE 07:22

07:22 MISS FT by LOURIDAS,MAREN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

07:22 19-23 H 4 GOOD FT by LOURIDAS,MAREN
SUB OUT by ERICSON,REESE 07:22
SUB IN by SMITH,KYA 07:22
MISS JUMPER by TADE,CAMRYN(in the paint) 07:03
REBOUND OFF by TADE,CAMRYN --
MISS 3PTR by WILSON,BROOKE 06:58

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
06:36 TURNOVER  by DEMOS,MORGAN
06:36 SUB OUT by LOURIDAS,MAREN
06:36 SUB IN by GIBBONS,MARY

MISS LAYUP by REARDON,REGANNE(in the paint) 06:12
-- REBOUND DEF by DEMOS,MORGAN

05:49 MISS LAYUP by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HASTICK,FIONA --
MISS LAYUP by WILSON,BROOKE(in the paint) 05:34

-- REBOUND DEF by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
FOUL  by SMITH,KYA 05:25

05:25 SUB OUT by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
05:25 SUB OUT by DEMOS,MORGAN
05:25 SUB IN by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA
05:25 SUB IN by SAMSON,KATE

SUB OUT by SMITH,KYA 05:25
SUB IN by WILSON,TAYLOR 05:25

05:25 19-24 H 5 GOOD FT by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
05:25 19-25 H 6 GOOD FT by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
05:25 19-26 H 7 GOOD FT by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

SUB OUT by TADE,CAMRYN 05:25
SUB IN by ERICSON,REESE 05:25
MISS LAYUP by REARDON,REGANNE(in the paint) 05:15

-- REBOUND DEF by MESUCH,ZOE
05:04 TURNOVER  by MESUCH,ZOE

STEAL  by WILSON,BROOKE 05:04
MISS 3PTR by ERICSON,REESE 04:58

-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
04:37 MISS 3PTR by MESUCH,ZOE

-- REBOUND OFF by GIBBONS,MARY
04:30 MISS JUMPER by SAMSON,KATE

REBOUND DEF by WILSON,TAYLOR --
MISS 3PTR by REARDON,REGANNE 04:14

-- REBOUND DEF by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA
FOUL  by REARDON,REGANNE 03:51
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:51
SUB OUT by WILSON,BROOKE 03:51
SUB OUT by WILSON,TAYLOR 03:51
SUB IN by TADE,CAMRYN 03:51
SUB IN by MONTROSE,SOLEIL 03:51



03:51 19-27 H 8 GOOD FT by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
03:51 19-28 H 9 GOOD FT by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
03:24 FOUL  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

GOOD FT by TADE,CAMRYN 03:24 20-28 H 8
GOOD FT by TADE,CAMRYN 03:24 21-28 H 7

02:53 TURNOVER  by SAMSON,KATE
GOOD JUMPER by HASTICK,FIONA(in the paint) 02:38 23-28 H 5

02:21 MISS 3PTR by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
REBOUND DEF by HASTICK,FIONA --
MISS JUMPER by REARDON,REGANNE 02:12

-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
01:56 23-30 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by SAMSON,KATE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
01:41 FOUL  by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA
01:41 SUB OUT by SAMSON,KATE
01:41 SUB IN by BOETTINGER,QUINN

MISS JUMPER by REARDON,REGANNE(in the paint) 01:34
01:34 BLOCK  by BOETTINGER,QUINN

-- REBOUND DEF by BOETTINGER,QUINN
01:13 MISS 3PTR by GIBBONS,MARY

REBOUND DEF by HASTICK,FIONA --
SUB OUT by REARDON,REGANNE 01:08
SUB OUT by HASTICK,FIONA 01:08
SUB IN by WILSON,BROOKE 01:08
SUB IN by WILSON,TAYLOR 01:08

01:08 SUB OUT by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
01:08 SUB IN by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

MISS JUMPER by ERICSON,REESE(in the paint) 00:48
-- REBOUND DEF by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA

00:36 TURNOVER  by BOETTINGER,QUINN
MISS 3PTR by MONTROSE,SOLEIL 00:21

-- REBOUND DEF by BOETTINGER,QUINN
00:00 MISS JUMPER by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

REBOUND DEF by WILSON,TAYLOR --

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Army West Point Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Navy
10:00 SUB OUT by BOETTINGER,QUINN
10:00 SUB OUT by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA
10:00 SUB IN by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
10:00 SUB IN by DEMOS,MORGAN

SUB OUT by MONTROSE,SOLEIL 10:00
SUB IN by SMITH,KYA 10:00

09:39 MISS LAYUP by MESUCH,ZOE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TADE,CAMRYN --
TURNOVER  by WILSON,TAYLOR 09:22

09:06 MISS JUMPER by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
REBOUND DEF by SMITH,KYA --
TURNOVER  by WILSON,BROOKE 08:49

08:29 MISS 3PTR by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
REBOUND DEF by WILSON,BROOKE --
MISS 3PTR by ERICSON,REESE 07:59

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
07:41 23-32 H 9 GOOD LAYUP by MESUCH,ZOE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by TADE,CAMRYN(in the paint) 07:19
REBOUND OFF by TADE,CAMRYN --

07:19 FOUL  by MESUCH,ZOE
MISS 3PTR by ERICSON,REESE 07:17
REBOUND OFF by TADE,CAMRYN --
MISS JUMPER by SMITH,KYA(in the paint) 07:08



07:08 BLOCK  by DEMOS,MORGAN
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD JUMPER by SMITH,KYA 07:04 25-32 H 7
FOUL  by WILSON,TAYLOR 06:39

06:39 MISS FT by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

06:39 25-33 H 8 GOOD FT by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
06:39 25-34 H 9 GOOD FT by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

MISS LAYUP by SMITH,KYA(in the paint) 06:26
06:26 BLOCK  by DEMOS,MORGAN

-- REBOUND DEF by DEMOS,MORGAN
06:16 TURNOVER  by DEMOS,MORGAN

SUB OUT by WILSON,TAYLOR 06:16
SUB IN by HASTICK,FIONA 06:16
MISS JUMPER by HASTICK,FIONA 06:00

-- REBOUND DEF by GIBBONS,MARY
05:54 FOUL  by MESUCH,ZOE
05:54 TURNOVER  by MESUCH,ZOE

TURNOVER  by WILSON,BROOKE 05:43
05:43 STEAL  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

05:38 25-36 H 11
GOOD LAYUP by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

GOOD 3PTR by TADE,CAMRYN 05:17 28-36 H 8
04:41 TURNOVER  by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:41
04:41 SUB OUT by DEMOS,MORGAN
04:41 SUB IN by SAMSON,KATE

SUB OUT by WILSON,BROOKE 04:41
SUB IN by MONTROSE,SOLEIL 04:41
GOOD LAYUP by TADE,CAMRYN(in the paint) 04:26 30-36 H 6
ASSIST  by SMITH,KYA --

04:05 30-38 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by SAMSON,KATE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by MESUCH,ZOE

TURNOVER  by SMITH,KYA 03:48
03:48 STEAL  by GIBBONS,MARY
03:41 MISS 3PTR by GIBBONS,MARY

REBOUND DEF by SMITH,KYA --
MISS 3PTR by ERICSON,REESE 03:26

-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
03:16 30-40 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by TADE,CAMRYN(in the paint) 02:55
-- REBOUND DEF by GIBBONS,MARY

FOUL  by HASTICK,FIONA 02:41
02:41 SUB OUT by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
02:41 SUB IN by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA

SUB OUT by HASTICK,FIONA 02:41
SUB IN by REARDON,REGANNE 02:41

02:37 30-42 H 12 GOOD JUMPER by SAMSON,KATE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

GOOD 3PTR by ERICSON,REESE 02:21 33-42 H 9
01:57 MISS JUMPER by SAMSON,KATE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SMITH,KYA --
MISS LAYUP by REARDON,REGANNE(in the paint) 01:37

-- REBOUND DEF by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA
01:32 FOUL  by GIBBONS,MARY
01:32 TURNOVER  by GIBBONS,MARY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 01:32
SUB OUT by TADE,CAMRYN 01:32
SUB IN by WILSON,BROOKE 01:32
GOOD JUMPER by REARDON,REGANNE 01:30 35-42 H 7
ASSIST  by SMITH,KYA --

01:09 35-44 H 9 GOOD JUMPER by SAMSON,KATE
-- ASSIST  by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA



MISS JUMPER by REARDON,REGANNE 00:51
00:51 BLOCK  by SAMSON,KATE

-- REBOUND DEF by SAMSON,KATE
00:46 MISS 3PTR by GIBBONS,MARY

REBOUND DEF by REARDON,REGANNE --
MISS 3PTR by WILSON,BROOKE 00:26
REBOUND OFF by REARDON,REGANNE --
GOOD LAYUP by REARDON,REGANNE(in the paint) 00:22 37-44 H 7

00:02 MISS LAYUP by MESUCH,ZOE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SMITH,KYA --

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Army West Point Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Navy
10:00 SUB OUT by LIGGIO,CHRISTINA
10:00 SUB IN by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

SUB OUT by MONTROSE,SOLEIL 10:00
SUB IN by TADE,CAMRYN 10:00
GOOD LAYUP by SMITH,KYA(in the paint) 09:45 39-44 H 5
ASSIST  by ERICSON,REESE --

09:30 MISS 3PTR by MESUCH,ZOE
REBOUND DEF by TADE,CAMRYN --
MISS LAYUP by REARDON,REGANNE(in the paint) 09:02

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
09:02 SUB OUT by SAMSON,KATE
09:02 SUB IN by DEMOS,MORGAN
08:37 MISS LAYUP by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SMITH,KYA --
MISS JUMPER by ERICSON,REESE(in the paint) 08:11

-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
07:51 MISS 3PTR by GIBBONS,MARY

REBOUND DEF by SMITH,KYA --
SUB OUT by WILSON,BROOKE 07:43
SUB IN by HASTICK,FIONA 07:43
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:27
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:27
MISS JUMPER by SMITH,KYA(in the paint) 07:24

-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
07:05 39-47 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by MESUCH,ZOE

-- ASSIST  by GIBBONS,MARY
MISS JUMPER by ERICSON,REESE(in the paint) 06:40

-- REBOUND DEF by DEMOS,MORGAN
06:18 39-49 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by DEMOS,MORGAN(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
05:56 FOUL  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

GOOD JUMPER by REARDON,REGANNE 05:51 41-49 H 8
ASSIST  by SMITH,KYA --

05:28 MISS JUMPER by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

05:25 MISS JUMPER by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

05:25 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
05:23 MISS JUMPER by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

REBOUND DEF by ERICSON,REESE --
MISS JUMPER by REARDON,REGANNE(in the paint) 05:05

-- REBOUND DEF by DEMOS,MORGAN
FOUL  by REARDON,REGANNE 05:04

04:35 MISS 3PTR by MESUCH,ZOE
REBOUND DEF by SMITH,KYA --
TURNOVER  by REARDON,REGANNE 04:23

04:23 STEAL  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI



04:19 41-51 H 10
GOOD LAYUP by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

MISS 3PTR by TADE,CAMRYN 03:57
-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

03:50 41-54 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by MESUCH,ZOE(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 03:37
SUB OUT by HASTICK,FIONA 03:37
SUB IN by WILSON,BROOKE 03:37

03:30 FOUL  by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
MISS LAYUP by SMITH,KYA(in the paint) 03:12

-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
FOUL  by WILSON,BROOKE 03:10

02:47 FOUL  by DEMOS,MORGAN
02:47 TURNOVER  by DEMOS,MORGAN

MISS JUMPER by ERICSON,REESE(in the paint) 02:34
-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

FOUL  by WILSON,BROOKE 02:30
02:06 41-56 H 15 GOOD JUMPER by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

MISS 3PTR by TADE,CAMRYN 01:47
-- REBOUND DEF by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI

01:41 41-58 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by MESUCH,ZOE(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA

GOOD JUMPER by TADE,CAMRYN(in the paint) 01:31 43-58 H 15
01:31 FOUL  by GIBBONS,MARY

GOOD FT by TADE,CAMRYN 01:31 44-58 H 14
FOUL  by TADE,CAMRYN 01:19

01:03 MISS 3PTR by MESUCH,ZOE
-- REBOUND OFF by DEMOS,MORGAN

FOUL  by WILSON,BROOKE 00:53
SUB OUT by WILSON,BROOKE 00:53
SUB IN by HASTICK,FIONA 00:53

00:53 SUB OUT by GIBBONS,MARY
00:53 SUB OUT by ALMEIDA,JULIANNA
00:53 SUB OUT by MESUCH,ZOE
00:53 SUB IN by GIULIANI,KELLI
00:53 SUB IN by LOURIDAS,MAREN
00:53 SUB IN by SAMSON,KATE
00:53 44-59 H 15 GOOD FT by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
00:53 44-60 H 16 GOOD FT by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
00:53 SUB OUT by BARNETT-GAY,ZANAI
00:53 SUB IN by HENLEY,NIA

MISS 3PTR by TADE,CAMRYN 00:47
-- REBOUND DEF by SAMSON,KATE

00:29 TURNOVER  by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by TADE,CAMRYN 00:21

-- REBOUND DEF by SAMSON,KATE


